

**INVITATION TO BID  
ADVERTISEMENT NO.  
K-2021-101(SC)**

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	ARTICLES/SERVICES DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL ABC/ITEM	BID PRICE/ITEM	TOTAL BID PRICE
I.	1.00	unit	Project Billboard	8,300.00	8,300.00		
II.	1.50	month	Occupational Safety and Health Program	24,768.00	37,152.01		
III	1.00	I.s.	1-Unit Septic Tank (3.80m x 1.80m x 2.20m)	60,294.96	60,294.96		
IV	7.32	sq.m.	Locker Cabinet	6,181.64	45,249.60		
V	9.16	sq.m.	Divider Shelves	2,359.86	21,616.32		
VI	1.20	sq.m.	Over Hang Shelves	8,327.00	9,992.40		
VII	104.78	sq.m.	Painting Works (Cabinets, Divider Shelves and Wall Hand Shelves)	272.84	28,587.24		
VIII	1.00	I.s.	Doors	93,444.12	93,444.12		
IX	37.97	sq.m.	Window Grills	5,075.26	192,720.34		
			<i>GRAND TOTAL ABC</i>		497,356.99		

**TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS:**

**Purpose:** Improvement/Upgrading of Emergency Operation Center and Amenities

**Place of Delivery:** PDRRMO, Binirayan Hills, San Jose, Antique

I hereby certify that the articles/services listed above are available in our store/stockroom and ready for delivery upon receipt of the Contract/Purchase Order.

**Note: Bid Security cash, cashier's/manager's check, bank draft/guarantee confirmed by a Universal or Commercial Bank/ Two percent (2%), five percent (5%) Surety Bond callable upon demand of the Approved Budget for the Contract to be Bid or Bid Securing Declaration**

\_\_\_\_\_  
**Signature of Supplier/Contractor  
over Company's printed name**